
   

Route 12  

Yelahanka – Mother Diary  Faculty Coordinator  Dept.  Contact No  

Starting Time - 6:10 am  Mr. Srinivas K L  MECH  9538778210  
 KA-52-7006    

   

Sl.No Boarding Points  Timings  

1  Yelahanka– Mother Diary  6.10 AM  

2  M S Palya Bus Stop  6.13 AM  

3  Gangamma Circle Bus Stop  6.17 AM  

4  Ayyappan Temple Road   6.23 AM  

5  Jalahalli Circle Signal Light  6.25 AM  

6  TVS Cross  Road – Signal Light  6.27 AM  

7  Chowdeshwari Bus Stop  6.30 AM  

8  Kottigepalya Bus Stop  6.32 AM  

9  BDA Complex Bus Stop / Papareddy Palya 
Bus Stop  6.34 AM  

10   Deepa Complex   6.35 AM  

11  
Dr. A I T – Signal – Bus Stop (Via Innovative 
Film City)  6.38 AM  

12  CAMPUS  8.00 AM  

Sd/xxxx  
Director  
  
Note: Staff / Student to be present ten (10) minutes before the schedule time in their respective Bus 
Stop.     Make sure that all the windows are closed before leaving the window seat. Students may 
also note that they should not keep their feet on the rod of the front seat. Silence must be maintained 
in the bus.  


